
Bid Date:  July 29th, 2024, 10:00 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email $2
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EPlan Bidding Josh Couch 573-447-7130 JoshC@Eplanbidding.com
√ √

PWXpress Mary Miller 408-676-8941 Bids@PWXpress.com
√

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com
√ √

Chicagoland Paving Julie Heiderman 847-550-9681 Office@ChicagolandPaving.com
√

Ampol Group Sami Aburmishan saburmishan@ampolgroup.com
√

Everlast Blacktop Angelica Cardona 630-855-5572 Angelica@EverlastBlacktop.com
√

Alliance Contractors Sarah Foren 815-338-5900 Estimating@AllianceContractors.com
√

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Documents on USB

Village of Gurnee
O'Plaine Road at Kings Way North Sidewalk Improvement

Project No. 8457
Plan Holders List

$50.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents


